18
Order
code
Description Average System
Wattage
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial lumens
(lm)
Dimmable
(Y/N)
Length
in.    (mm)
Case
qty
LBF NBF HBF LBF NBF HBF
T8 2 ft
63631 LED/T8/9W/840/24/STD 10 11 15 120-277/347 G13 4 000 87 50 000 345 1 080 1 370 Y 24    (610) 12
T8 3 ft
63632 LED/T8/11W/840/36/STD 11 13 17 120-277/347 G13 4 000 82 50 000 1 305 1 500 1 900 Y 36    (915) 25
T8 4 ft
63638 LED/T8/12W/835/48/STD 13 15 20 120-277/347 G13 3 500 82 50 000 1 520 1 750 2 220 Y 48 (1 220) 25
63633 LED/T8/12W/840/48/STD 13 15 20 120-277/347 G13 4 000 82 50 000 1 560 1 800 2 280 Y 48 (1 220) 25
63634 LED/T8/12W/850/48/STD 13 15 20 120-277/347 G13 5 000 82 50 000 1 590 1 840 2 320 Y 48 (1 220) 25
63635 LED/T8/17W/835/48/STD 17 20 26 120-277/347 G13 3 500 82 50 000 1 930 2 200 2 800 Y 48  (1 220) 25
63636 LED/T8/17W/840/48/STD 17 20 26 120-277/347 G13 4 000 82 50 000 1 990 2 300 2 930 Y 48  (1 220) 25
63637 LED/T8/17W/850/48/STD 17 20 26 120-277/347 G13 5 000 82 50 000 2 050 2 370 3 080 Y 48  (1 220) 25
T8
LED tube replacement lamps offer the perfect alternative for fluorescent lamps
while minimizing mercury output, increasing efficiency, ideal for any application.
► Compatible with traditional electronic IS ballasts and program start ballasts
► Glass encasing ensures protection against tube yellowing and brittleness
► Integrated driver for easy installation while allowing the fixture to keep its
    certification – no additional wiring needed
► Eliminates costly re-lamping charges
► Eliminates the start-up time of traditional fluorescent lamps
T8
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and DLC qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
RoHSHg
YEARS
5
YEARS
COMPLIANTNO
MERCURY
DAMPINSTANT
ON
DIMMABLE WARRANTY
19
Order
code
Description Average System
Wattage
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial lumens
(lm)
Dimmable
(Y/N)
Length
in.       (mm)
Case
qty
LBF NBF HBF LBF NBF HBF
SAFETY MAX T8
Dia. : 1 in. (26 mm)
64071 LED/T8/9W/830/24/STD/SMX 10 11 15 120-277/347 G13 3 000 82 50 000 950 1 070 1 430 Y 24 (610) 25
64072 LED/T8/9W/835/24/STD/SMX 10 11 15 120-277/347 G13 3 500 82 50 000 980 1 110 1 490 Y 24 (610) 25
64073 LED/T8/11W/830/36/STD/SMX 12 14 18 120-277/347 G13 3 000 82 50 000 1 200 1 350 1 810 Y 36 (915) 25
64074 LED/T8/11W/835/36/STD/SMX 12 14 18 120-277/347 G13 3 500 82 50 000 1 240 1 400 1 880 Y 36 (915) 25
64075 LED/T8/12W/830/48/STD/SMX 13 15 20 120-277/347 G13 3 000 86 50 000 1 450 1 630 2 190 Y 48 (1 220) 25
64152 LED/T8/17W/840/48/STD/SMX 15 17 23 120-277 G13 4 000 82 50 000 1 990 2 300 2 930 Y 48 (1 220) 25
64153 LED/T8/17W/850/48/STD/SMX 15 17 23 120-277 G13 5 000 86 50 000 2 050 2 370 3 080 Y 48 (1 220) 25
Safety Max T8
► PTFE coated lamps help contain glass if a lamp is broken
► Shatterproof to protect employees, production, customers, and your
    business reputation
► Food safe
► Perfect for kitchens, art galleries, museums and schools
®
Safety Max T8
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, ballasts and DLC qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
DIMMABLE
RoHSHg
YEARS
5
YEARS
COMPLIANTNO
MERCURY
DRYINSTANT
ON
WARRANTY